Sr Questions Answers Choice

1 Average of 1, 4, 5,9,3,6,7
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Same
Different
Less
More

2 In a liar graph, the width of each bar is

3 In 856211, the digit ....... is at thousands place.
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4 How many right angles are three in a straight angle.
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11
11 x11
12 x1
121

5 Prime factorization of 121 is

14/5
7/2
15/9
20/21

6 Which of the following is proper fraction.
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3.41
2.31
713
7.13

7 3.12+4.01
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45
450
4500
45000

8 45000 100=

LCM

HCF
Factorization
Factor

9 The greastest numebr which divides two or more given numbers simulataneously is called.

86
87.5
90
100

10 Sajid oobtained marks is each subject btained 350 marks is 8 subjects, His average obtained
marks is each subject will be.

10
100
1000
1

11 Percentage is a special kind of fraction with as decomintor

7265
2756
2765
D. 7256

Ow>» TOWP UOWP UOWP 0OWp

12 4173+3092

A. Dividing sum of items by nuber of
items
B. Adding sum of items and numebr
of items

13 The average of a nuber of items can be found by. C. Multiplying sum of items by
number of itmes

D. Subtracting sum of items from
number of item

A. Net
14 A is a 2-dimensioal shape which can be folded in a specific pattern to get a 3- B. rhombus
dimensioal solid. C. Triangle
D. parrllelogram



15

16

17

18

19

20

Multipling 7 by 3/4 means.

Acube has .......... vertikes

3/5 x20/6

When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points......

The smallest numebr which divides 11,33,66 completeliy

15.93-14.71

places to the left
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In find 1/4 ot 7
to find 7/40f 3

to find 4/7 of 3
7

9
10

3/5

2/5
20/5
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33

15.93

12.2
0.12



